DRAWER SYSTEMS
The Nova Pro Deluxe drawer side version impresses with
a simple charm plus the quality of the Nova Pro slide
technology that has proven itself a million times over.
Nova Pro Deluxe
Drawer system
Product image Product description Details Page
Drawer H90

•	Front-bottom connector recommended
for KB 800 mm and above (see page 398)
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Nova Pro Deluxe drawer sides H90
Set: one left, one right
NL
Metallic Pure White
Art. No. Art. No.
270 F100065000 F100065027
300 F100065003 F100065030
350 F100065006 F100065033
400 F100065009 F100065036
450 F100065012 F100065039
500 F100065015 F100065042
550 F100065018 F100065045
600 F100065021 F100065048
650 F100065024 F100076500
2  �Installation hook
Single item: can be used on left/right
Description Art. No.
32 mm Expansion dowel F102117719

•	Front-bottom connector recommended
for KB 800 mm and above (see page 398)
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Nova Pro Deluxe drawer sides H90
Set: one left, one right
NL
Metallic Pure White
Art. No. Art. No.
270 F100065000 F100065027
300 F100065003 F100065030
350 F100065006 F100065033
400 F100065009 F100065036
450 F100065012 F100065039
500 F100065015 F100065042
550 F100065018 F100065045
600 F100065021 F100065048
650 F100065024 F100076500
2  �Round railing, screw fitting,
wooden back panel
Set: railing, railing holder
(front/rear) and cover cap,
one left, one right
NL
Metallic Pure White
Art. No. Art. No.
270 F102048537 F102100675
300 F102045969 F102045962
350 F102045970 F102045963
400 F102045971 F102045964
450 F102045972 F102045965
500 F102045973 F102045966
550 F102045974 F102045967
600 F102045975 F102045968
650 F102068000 –
3  �Installation hook
Single item: can be used on left/right
Description Art. No.
32 mm Expansion dowel F102117719
50 mm Expansion dowel F102117720
32 mm For press fitting F102021854
50 mm For press fitting F102021153
For screw fitting F102021855
Nova Pro slides from page 388 onwards
1
2
3

•	Front-bottom connector recommended
for KB 800 mm and above (see page 398)
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Nova Pro Deluxe drawer sides H90
Set: one left, one right
NL
Metallic Pure White
Art. No. Art. No.
270 F100065000 F100065027
300 F100065003 F100065030
350 F100065006 F100065033
400 F100065009 F100065036
450 F100065012 F100065039
500 F100065015 F100065042
550 F100065018 F100065045
600 F100065021 F100065048
650 F100065024 F100076500
2  �Rectangular railing for screw
fitting for wooden back panel
Set: railing, railing holder
(front/rear) and cover cap,
one left, one right
NL
Metallic Pure White
Art. No. Art. No.
270 F102100674 F102100675
300 F102045858 F102045851
350 F102045859 F102045852
400 F102045860 F102045853
450 F102045861 F102045854
500 F102045862 F102045855
550 F102045863 F102045856
600 F102045864 F102045857
650 F102066918 F102077443
3  �Installation hook
Single item: can be used on left/right
Description Art. No.
32 mm Expansion dowel F102117719
50 mm Expansion dowel F102117720
32 mm For press fitting F102021854
50 mm For press fitting F102021153
For screw fitting F102021855
Nova Pro slides from page 388 onwards
1
3
2

•	Installation width 29 mm
•	See planning dimensions
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Nova Pro full extension slide Soft-close S16/S19
Set: one left, one right
NL
40 kg 70 kg
Art. No. Art. No.
270* F101108261 –
300 F101108264 –
350 F101108267 –
400 F101108270 –
450 F101108273 F101108285
500 F101108276 F101108288
550 F101108279 F101108291
600 F101108282 F101108294
650 – F101108297
* Tipmatic Soft-close not possible when using steel back panel
2  �Nova Pro Tipmatic Soft-close
Set: unit and activator, one left,
one right

•	Installation width 30 mm
•	See planning dimensions
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Nova Pro full extension slide Soft-close S18
Set: one left, one right
NL
40 kg 70 kg
Art. No. Art. No.
270* F101108450 –
300 F101108453 –
350 F101108456 –
400 F101108459 –
450 F101108462 F101108474
500 F101108465 F101108477
550 F101108468 F101108480
600 F101108471 F101108483
650 – F101108486
* Tipmatic Soft-close not possible when using steel back panel
2  �Nova Pro Tipmatic Soft-close
Set: unit and activator, one left,
one right